स्थापना : जून २००० (शासन क्र. एनजीसी २०००/न.म.वि.(१/२०००)म.शि.-३/दि. २८ जुन २०००) College Code No.: 337 महाविद्यालय कोड क्र. ३३७ Amrut Sevabhavi Sanstha Parbhani's अमृत सेवाभावी संस्था, परभणी द्वारा संचलित Late Ku. Durga K. Banmeru Science College, कै.कु. दुर्गा क. बनमेरू विज्ञान महाविद्यालय, (B.Sc., B.B.A., B.C.A., M.Sc.(Comp. Science)) (बी.एस्सी.,बी.बी.ए.,बी.सी.ए.,एम.एस्सी. (कॉम्प्यु.सायन्स)) Loni Road, Lonar Dist. Buldhana - 443302 लोणी रोड, लोणार जि. बुलढाणा - ४४३३०२ Ph./Fax No.: 07260 - 221315 (Affiliated to Sant Gadgebaba Amravati University, Amravati दूरध्वनी / फॅक्स क्र. : ०७२६० - २२१३१५ & UGC 2 (f) & 12 (B) approved) अमृतं तु विद्या। विज्ञानं यज्ञ तनुते।। (संत गाडगेबाबा अमरावती विद्यापीठ, अमरावती संलग्नीत व युजीसी २ (एफ) व १२(बी) मान्यता प्राप्त) E-mail: pkbanmeru@yahoo.co.in; lkdkbscl@rediffmail.com www.lkdkbanmerucollege.ac.in Dr. Prakash K. Banmeru Dr. Santosh K. Banmeru डॉ.प्रकाश क. बनमेरू डॉ.संतोष क. बनमेरू माचार्य Principal Secretary

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

## Link for the supporting document with a size of 5 MB and above Criterion 4: 4.2: Library as a Learning Resource

**4.2.1:** Library is automated using Integrated Library Management System (ILMS), subscription to e-resources, amount spent on purchase of books, journals and per day usage of library

Sr. No.	Title	Link
1.	Library Infrastructure and facilities	<u>View Document</u>
2.	Library Books, N-list News paper, Journals etc	View Document
	Purchase Bills	

'ate. Ku. Durga K. Banmeru Science College
LONAR, Dist. Buldhane